NORHAM UNIVERSAL
FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
C O U P L I N G S  &  S E A L S
   Permanent multimaterial COUPLINGS with VERY HIGH TOLERANCES
   Integrated, removable and reusable rings
   Manufactured and certified in France : DTA N°.17.2/20-32_V2 and ETA 09/248
« Couplings-and-rings » units for connecting and repairing multimaterial
sewerage, rainwater and backflow networks.

A S S E M B L Y  T E C H N O L O G Y
•  TOX® : assembly of AISI304 (optional AISI316) stainless steel parts by clinching (a joining
process) for optimum corrosion resistance. ;
•  CLIP-IN : profiled rubber system to hold clamps and central anti-shearing band in
place ;
•  MEDIUM-TORQUE and HI-TORQUE : optimum clamping system for guaranteed pressure
resistance :
•  MEDIUM-TORQUE : for couplings DN ≤ 150 ;
•  HI-TORQUE : 200 ≤ DN≤ 400.
5Dimensions and thicknesses (EP) in mm. Shear strength in Newton (N). Operating pressure (Wp) in bar. Tightening torque in Nm. Non-contractual visuals.
NORHAM UNIVERSAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
F I T T I N G S  &  S E A L S
REF. DN
RANGE OF USE WITH RINGS WITHOUT RINGS ENTIRE KIT
MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX COUPLING BC BC-EX(2)  RINGS IF DEFINED
USC100 100 104 140 104 124 120 140 SC140 2 x BC08-USC100
USC125 125 125(1) 162 125(2) / 121 146 137 162 SC162 2 x BC08-USC125 + BC08-125EX
USC150 150 159 200 159 184 175 200 SC200 2 x BC08-USC150
USC200 200 200(1) 250 200(2) / 209 234 225 250 SC250 2 x BC08-USC200 + BC08-200EX
USC200+ 200 200(1) 275 200(2) / 218 243 250 275 SC275 2 x BC16-USC200+ + BC08-200EX
USC250 250 250(1) 320 250(2) / 263 288 295 320 SC320 2 x BC16-USC250 + BC16-250EX
USC300 300 307 385 307 337 355 385 SC385 2 x BC24-USC300
USC300+ 300 323 385 323 353 355 385 SC385 2 x BC16-USC300+
For other DNs and customised kits, please contact us.
(1) with BC-Ex, if defined.                                                                                                                 (2) BC Ex on PVC only.
THE RANGE